INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION
BALANCE SHEET

7/31/2019
ASSETS
Cash $ (777,643.50)
Investments 38,582,585.26
Total Assets $ 37.804.941.76

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Fund Balance $ 37,804,941.76

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 37.804,941.76




INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE ONE MONTH ENDING JULY 31, 2019

Revenues:
Investment Interest
Grain Failure Recoveries
Producer Premium Revenue
Producer Premium Refunds
Returned Check Expense

Total Revenues

Expenses:
Grain Failure Payouts
Travel
IGBWLA Wage Reimbursement
Supplies
Bank Fees
Legal Fees

Total Expenses

Net Income/(Expense)

Fund Balance, 7/01/19

Current Fund Balance

94,286.26

94,286.26

365.86

54.93

420.79

93,865.47

37,711,076.29

37,804.941.76
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